
Community Events
January - March 2017
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EVENT DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WATCH YOUR EMAIL FOR MORE DETAILS!
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Bunco Babes
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Wild Roses Bunco Book Club

10 11 12

17 18 19

26

29 31

2

2

7

7

8

8

9

9

14

14

15

15

16

16

22

22

23

23

28 29 30 31

Pickle Ball

Pickle Ball
––––––
Bunco Chicks
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Pickle Ball
––––––
Owners Wine Club 
& Social Group
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Homeowner Hike

Yoga Class

Pickle Ball

Pickle Ball
––––––
Owners Wine Club 

Pickle Ball

Family Night

Exotic Animal
Discovery Show

VODO
(VO Diners Out)

VODO
(VO Diners Out)

Yoga Class

Valentine’s Day!

Happy New Year!
Yoga Class



Event Details

For more information, call (830) 885-3054 or email events@vintageoakstexas.com 

Bunco!
Catch up with the ladies in the 
neighborhood and enjoy a little 
friendly competition with some 
riveting games of Bunco.

Queen Bees Bunco
	 Jan. 4, Feb. 1, Mar. 1
Wild Roses Bunco
	 Jan. 18, Feb. 15, Mar. 15
Bunco Babes
	 Jan. 18, Feb. 15, Mar. 15
Bunco Chicks
	 Jan. 24, Feb. 28, Mar. 28

Spend a relaxing evening with 
your neighbors over light 
appetizers or desserts and a wide 
selection of beverages.

Feb. 14, Mar. 14

Owners Wine Club 
and Social Group

Discover novels you’ve never 
read and share insights at a group 
discussion each month.

Jan. 19, Feb. 16, Mar. 16

Book Club

Have a night out with the whole 
family at the Vintage Oaks 
Clubhouse on February 18. 
Hang out with your neighbors 
and join in the fun with dancing 
and live music from Jay Eric 
& Blieder’s Creek, enjoy great 
food and warm drinks and get 
marshmallows roasting for 
S’mores treats!   

February 18

Family Night
For anyone that likes tennis, 
badminton, ping-pong or 
racquetball, come out to the 
community tennis courts and try 
your hand at Pickle Ball. It’s a fun 
way to get your exercise! 

Tuesday Mornings

Pickle Ball

Build strength and flexibility at 
our morning Yoga classes at the 
Clubhouse.

Monday Mornings

Yoga

Sample the variety of cuisine 
this area of Texas has to offer at a 
different restaurant each month.  
Neighbors meet at 6:00 p.m. at 
the predetermined restaurant.

Jan. 26, Feb. 23, Mar. 23

Vintage Oaks 
Diners Out

Get in touch with nature every 
Wednesday morning at 9:00 a.m. 
with a walk down the beautiful 
trail winding through Vintage 
Oaks.

Wednesday Mornings  

Homeowner Hike


